ooog/sHoog/stTioooooo/oon

gogn ooobog/ssHooo/sTooogoooo/on
U

goon goobobobbboooooon

HEN .00/0

gogn go:ogd

go:sHoOOO/SsToooo

goon gooboobooboodgd

ERERERN 0519-88661661 13961490688

ot

HEN oo 0 sHOOO/sToood

gooo gobobboodoood gogg gogooboobobodd
goooboooood gogoobooboboood
goooood gogoooobood

godad 4000 LOJ gogd 7.5-150 KWU

gooo 0.1-1000 mm[J HEN 100000 mm[J

goobo 1950*1950*13000) mQJ 0O 48000 kg

gooo gobooo HEN gooooo

gooo goooo oooo HEN

guoooobbbotboooobbbbgoooobbbbooooobbbbooooobbbon
gobbobbbdugogobobbobbbougoooobooood

gobbobbbudoogobbobbbudgoggoboobbudoooobboobobouoooad
gobbooboobbooooooobbobbodoogoobboobbboooooobbbbboooon
gobbobbbudgogobbbbbugoogobbobboooogeswuooouooogd
gobbobobbodoooobobbobbtbdooooobobbbboouooobbbbes-150mm

oo
ooog sh/st-65 sh/st-150 sh-260 sh-405
000000 (mm) 65 300 675 810
00004 (mm) 125 150 260 405
oooo(@m/a U 26 34 23 14

) HEN 70 18 64 43



00000 (kw)
U

00 (ko)
0000 (mm)

0O

145
0.55
1:2.7:5.6
85
410x550x450

182
2.2
1:2.3:5.8
550
1010x930x1000

183
7.5
1:3:9
2200
1645x1350x1100

130
15
1:3:9
5000
1950x1950x1300
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